
https ://pras arbhar ati. eproc. inlprod tPB/nitViewBuyer
ll-Aug-23

NIT View parameters

Welcome: DMBHAVE - Rote :Tender
Department Name : CCW nU truOra PUNE

Tender No :

EvaluationType: ltem Wse

Tender Basic lnformation
AIR/PUNE/2023-

publishedDate : 11_OB_2O23

a

Page I of2

11l0gl202g 14242=57

Forms & Other Details
Procedure For
Bid Submission
Additionat
tnformation LJ

View Tender
Documents "t')
View Tender
Forms

View Bid Forms ,..S

Tender Type : Open

and New Land Site.
FTll. Pune

ren der Desc ri prio n, ft XI8 j,.'Jli,irY 
1", ]r,_the 

year 2023-2024. Sub_Head _Day to day ,.intlnrn"" or
],ln:rFlr 

and Residentialo,riroiGrir.,i ffii["" Road and
Procurement
Category;

Evaluation
Weightage :

PreBid
Clarification :

Envelope Type :

Tender Fees :

Tender processing
l-ee :

Estimated Value :

Bid Validity period
(Days):
Applicabte Bid
Currency :

RECALL/10/E
24

New Land Site,

Works

Double packet

(N/A)

925 00 tNR

2542543.00

30

lndian Rs

Details Of price Bid
Document :

EMD Value :

50851.00 ( Fiftv
Thousand Eighi
Hundred Fifty One
Only )

ARMO FTil, pune for
the year 2023_2024.
Sub_Head _Day to
day maintenance of

Tender Ti,e : Non_residential
buildings at FTll and
Residential buildinqs
at Law Coltege Roid

Allocated Budget: 0.00
Bid validitv ExRirv 

15-09_2023 .18:00

Date And Time
Events

Tender Document Sates Start Date :
Tender Document Sales End Date :
Bid Submission Start Date :
Bid Submission Ctosing Date :

Technical Bid Opening :

Priced Bid Opening :

PreBid Clarification Start Date :

PreBid Clarification End Date :

Accessory / BOe Type Details
I o.n s,q liC e_te__d -gc h.e d u le. peta i ts

1 1-08-2023 1S:00
16-08-2023 18:00
1 1-08-2023 't 5:00
'16-08-2023 

1 8:00
17-08-2023 i2:30

S.No. Schedule Name
Item Details
Item Description

l-*i;,:t-d 
I



NIT View parameters

Page 2 of 2

BOe/Accessories

. ?:y to day maintenan^- ARMo FTll Pune for the year 2023-2024.Sub-Head 
View

1. 
"r 

r'r* ,".'o".i:;ftlk::^ -Day to day maintenan"" orton_r".iGrii"lii_,iaing"
ano Resioeniiai;r;li;;.'- at FTll and Residentiat ourort=;;i; ffiiil:

Road and New Land Site, FTll, pune 
_,rrl

Back

https : / / pr asarbharati. eproc. inlproductpB/nitvi ewBuver
11-Aug-23


